
Terms and Conditions وط والأحكام  الشر

1. These Terms and Conditions are relevant to the Samsung Big 
capacity promotion (the “Promotion’’) which is provided by 
Samsung and designed for its customers purchasing Samsung 
home appliances models (“Product(s)”) where they shall be 
eligible to get the following special prices (“Promotional 
Discount”) upon the purchase of the below home appliances: 
 

Category Product code 
Original 

price 
Discount 

Special 
price 

Refrigerators RF85A92FASR/AE 12999 5% 12349 

Refrigerators RF65A90TEB1/AE 7599 10% 6839 

Refrigerators RF49A5102B1/AE 5499 10% 4949 

Refrigerators RS64R5331B4/AE 5499 5% 5224 

Refrigerators RS62R5001B4/AE 4599 10% 4139 

Refrigerators RT58K7057SL/AE 3599 5% 3419 

Refrigerators RT43K6000WW/AE 2199 5% 2089 

Refrigerators RT38T5Y30S8/AE 2199 5% 2089 

Refrigerators RT38K5030S8/AE 1999 10% 1799 

Washing machine DF60R8600CG/EU 5999 10% 5399 

Washing machine WD18T6300GV/GU 7499 15% 6374 

Washing machine DV16T8740BV/GU 5999 15% 5099 

Washing machine WD10T554DBN/GU 4199 20% 3359 

Washing machine WD80TA046BX/GU 2599 10% 2339 

Washing machine WD90T554DBN/GU 3399 15% 2889 

Washing machine WW10T554DAN/GU 2999 15% 2549 

Washing machine WW90T554DAN/GU 2499 15% 2124 

Washing machine WW85T3040WW/GU 1699 25% 1274 

Washing machine WW90TA046AE/GU 1999 10% 1799 

Washing machine WW80TA046AX/GU 1599 10% 1439 

Vaccum Cleaner VS20R9046S3/SG 2699 15% 2294 

Vaccum Cleaner VS20T7536T5/SG 2099 15% 1784 

Wall-mount AC AR24TRHQKWK/GU 2599 20% 2079 

Wall-mount AC AR18TRHQKWK/GU 2299 20% 1839 

Wall-mount AC AR18TVFZEWK/GU 2799 20.00% 2239 

Wall-mount AC AR24TVFZJWK/GU 3299 20.00% 2639 

Wall-mount AC AR18TVFCCWK/GU 3099 20.00% 2479 

Wall-mount AC AR24TVFCKWK/GU 3499 20.00% 2799 

Air Purifier AX60T5080WD/SG 1679 25.00% 1259 

Air Purifier AX60M5051WS/SG 1789 25.00% 1341 

 
 
 

 
2. This Promotion is available only at Samsung brand shops and 

authorized retail stores in the United Arab Emirates 
(“Territory”), in addition to the Samsung Online Store 
(shop.samsung.com/ae) (“Shops”). 

ويــــج لـ  .1 وط والأحكام ذات صلة بالتر   Samsung Bigهذه الشر
capacity"( ويج   العرض لعملائها الذين  Samsung"( الذي توفره التر
ون لية أجهزة يشتر ز "( حيث يكونون (المنتجات  )  المنتج )" سامسونج المتز
ز  ويج   )"  الخصم الحصريل على و حصللمؤهلي  اءالخصم التر   "( عند شر

لية المنتجات  ز  التالية:   المتز
 
 

 كود المنتج الفئة
السعر 
 الاصل  

 الخصم
السعر الخاص 

 د.ا

 RF85A92FASR/AE 12999 5.00% 12349 ثلاجة

 RF65A90TEB1/AE 7599 10.00% 6839 ثلاجة

 RF49A5102B1/AE 5499 10.00% 4949 ثلاجة

 RS64R5331B4/AE 5499 5.00% 5224 ثلاجة

 RS62R5001B4/AE 4599 10.00% 4139 ثلاجة

 RT58K7057SL/AE 3599 5.00% 3419 ثلاجة

 RT43K6000WW/AE 2199 5.00% 2089 ثلاجة

 RT38T5Y30S8/AE 2199 5.00% 2089 ثلاجة

 RT38K5030S8/AE 1999 10.00% 1799 ثلاجة

 DF60R8600CG/EU 5999 10.00% 5399 غسالة

 WD18T6300GV/GU 7499 15.00% 6374 غسالة

 DV16T8740BV/GU 5999 15.00% 5099 غسالة

 WD10T554DBN/GU 4199 20.00% 3359 غسالة

 WD80TA046BX/GU 2599 10.00% 2339 غسالة

 WD90T554DBN/GU 3399 15.00% 2889 غسالة

 WW10T554DAN/GU 2999 15.00% 2549 غسالة

 WW90T554DAN/GU 2499 15.00% 2124 غسالة

 WW85T3040WW/GU 1699 25.00% 1274 غسالة

 WW90TA046AE/GU 1999 10.00% 1799 غسالة

 WW80TA046AX/GU 1599 10.00% 1439 غسالة

 VS20R9046S3/SG 2699 15.00% 2294 مكيف هواء

 VS20T7536T5/SG 2099 15.00% 1784 مكيف هواء

 AR24TRHQKWK/GU 2599 20.00% 2079 مكيف هواء

 AR18TRHQKWK/GU 2299 20.00% 1839 مكيف هواء

 AR18TVFZEWK/GU 2799 20.00% 2239 مكيف هواء

 AR24TVFZJWK/GU 3299 20.00% 2639 مكيف هواء

 AR18TVFCCWK/GU 3099 20.00% 2479 مكيف هواء

 AR24TVFCKWK/GU 3499 20.00% 2799 مكيف هواء

 AX60T5080WD/SG 1679 25.00% 1259 الهواءملطف 

 AX60M5051WS/SG 1789 25.00% 1341 ملطف الهواء

 
 

 
 

ويج    هذا العرض يتوفر  .2    فقط التر
 بالتجزئة البيع ومتاجر  سامسونج متاجر  فز

   المعتمدة
 متجر  إلى بالإضافة ،"(الإقليم)" ،المتحدة العربية الإمارات فز
نت عت   سامسونج  "(. المتاجر( )"shop.samsung.com/ae) الإنتر

 

http://www.samsung.com/ae


 
 

 
3. The Promotion is valid from 2 September 2021 up to 31 

September 2021 (“Promotion Period”) and customers shall not 
be able to avail the Promotion after the last day of the 
Promotion Period. 

 
4. This Promotion may not be combined with any other ongoing or 

future promotions. 
 

5. This Promotion may not be redeemed for cash and is only 
applicable within the Shops.   
 

 
6. Samsung shall be entitled at its sole discretion and subject to 

any applicable law, to terminate or modify the Promotion or to 
modify these Terms and Conditions at any time prior to the 
Promotion Period. 

 
7. Samsung shall not be liable to the customer for any loss and/or 

damages of any kind suffered in connection with these Terms 
and Conditions and/or the Promotion. 

 
8. By participating in this Promotion, the customer accepts that 

any dispute of whatever nature which is directly or indirectly 
related to these Terms and Conditions or to his or her 
participation in this Promotion, shall be subject to, governed 
and construed by the laws and regulations of the UAE and such 
disputes shall be resolved by the competent courts in Dubai.    

 

 
ة  .3 ويج   ساري خلال الفتر وحتر  2021 سبتمت   2 من الممتدةهذا العرض التر

"") 2021 سبتمت   31 ويج   ( ولا يحق للعملاء مدة سريان العرض التر
 . ويج     الاستفادة منه بعد انتهاء مدة شيان العرض التر

 
 

 سواء حالية أو مستقبلية. لا يمكن دمج هذا العرض مع أي عروض أخرى  .4

 
 

ويج   بمقابل مبلغ مالى   العرض لا يمكن استبدال هذا  .5 ويشي هذا كما التر
ويج   فقط على العرض   . المتاجر التر

 
 

كة سامسونج  .6   إلغاء أو تعديل  وفقا لتقديرها تحتفظ شر
ز
الخاص بالحق ف

وط والأحكام   أي وقت قبل العرض أو تعديل أي من هذه الشر
ز
مدة شيان ، ف

ويج       . العرض التر
 

 
ر من  .7 لا تتحمل سامسونج أية مسؤولية تجاه العميل عن أي خسارة و/أو ضز

  هذا العرض 
وط والأحكام و/أو المشاركة فز ويج   أي نوع مرتبط بهذه الشر  .  التر

 
 

  هذا  .8
ويج   العرض من خلال المشاركة فز يوافق العميل على أن أي نزاع  ،التر

وط والأحكام أو  مهما كان طبيعته يرتبط بشكل مباشر أو غت  مباشر بهذه الشر
  
ويج   العرض بمشاركته فز ز ولوائح دولة الإمارات العربية  التر ، يخضع لقواني 

 لها، المتحدة ويفش 
ً
اعات وفقا ز يتم الفصل بها من قبل المحاكم  وهذه التز

  دب   
 . المختصة فز

 


